M0300004278

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only

800139207178

RECEIVED 08 DEC 24 AM 10: 40 09 DEC 24 AM 10: 40

B. KOHR DEC 2 4 2008 EXAMINER

1. 🛋 🗤	N 1
	CSC. 👡
	000.

CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY

	ACCOUNT NO.	:	0721000000	32	AL OB	
	REFERENCE	:	838210	4324715	FILL	
	AUTHORIZATION	:C	Spretsele	nan	1	0
	COST LIMIT	:	4 25.00		ڊيم الم د يام الم	r.
					UNIC I	,.
ORDER DATE :	December 23, 200	8			T	
ORDER TIME :	4:34 PM					
ORDER NO. :	838210-020					
CUSTOMER NO:	4324715					
						_

÷

FOREIGN FILINGS

NAME: AMSAN, LLC

CORPORATE LIMITED PARTNERSHIP XXX LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

XXXX WITHDRAWAL/CANCELLATION

PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

 CERTIFIED COPY

 XX
 PLAIN STAMPED COPY

 CERTIFICATE OF STATUS

CONTACT PERSON: Troy Todd - EXT# 2940

EXAMINER:

FLORIDA		
		ALCOR
		E '
		A.
	AmSan, LLC	SEC
	(Name of limited liability company)	: TI,0
		57
	Delaware	

This limited liability company revokes the authority of its registered agent to accept service on its behalf and appoints the Department of State as its agent for service of process based on a cause of action arising during the time it was authorized to transact business in Florida.

801 W. Bay Street (Mailing address)

Jacksonville, Florida 32204 (City/State/Zip)

The limited liability company agrees to notify the Department of State in the future of any change in its mailing address

(Signature of member or authorized representative of a member)

Thomas J. Tossavainen, CFO & Vice President

(Typed or printed name of signee)

1.48° - 1

1

- - - ia

Filing Fee: \$25.00